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평 가 점 수

(가칭)남양주환경에너지㈜

폐기물 274.8

토목 122.6

기계 47.6

전기계측제어 24.1

건축 및 조경 14.1

건설안전 32.8

기술부문 최종점수 516.0

가격부문
(450점)

가격부문 최종점수 217.1

733.1

0.0

10.0

743.1

평가집계표

□ 안건명: 남양주시 자원순환시설 민간투자사업(BTO-a) 사업제안서 평가

한국환경공단 이사장 귀하

감  점

최종 평가점수

평가항목

우대점수

평가점수 소계

기술부문
(550점)


